

FREMONT OPERA HOUSE FRIENDS MEMBERSHIP

Purpose: To promote the volunteer, performance, and development activities of the Fremont Opera House.

Being a Friend of the Fremont Opera House is more than just a donation, it is an opportunity to be a part of history and contribute to the development of Arts and Entertainment in your community. Whether it takes the form of educational opportunities, an outlet for artistic expression, a gathering space to explore relationships, a center for local entertainment, or to make the Arts more accessible for generations to come, your support is a vital component of this historic landmark's mission.

YOUR INFORMATION	
Name(s):	
Address:	City, State, Zip
Phone Number:	E-mail:
MEMBERSHIP TYPE (please check preferred option)	
□ FRIEND - \$25 Official membership in Friends of Fremont Opera House Receive Friend of Fremont Opera House Newsletter (digital publication, every other month) Name listed on the Fremont Opera House website Membership Card	
□ ACTOR - \$50 All Friend Member Benefits Preferred seating at selected events (subject to availability)	
*All memberships are for on	e season year (August 1 through July 31)
How would you like your name shown on the Fremont Opera House website? Please write here:	

Mail completed form and payment (check or money order) to: Fremont Opera House, PO Box 383, Fremont, NE 68026. Questions? Email info@fremontoperahouse.org or call (402) 720-2332.

Fremont Opera House, Inc. is a qualified 501(c)3 tax exempt organization under IRS rules and contributions are tax deductible as allowed by law.